
Heritage Christian School
High School Basketball Schedule

2023-24
Date Opponent Location Time (JV boys/ V Girls/ V

Boys)
Dismissal Time/Notes

Nov. 17-18 Opening Event Helena 4:30 girls, 6:30 boys 1:48 dismissal
Tues. Nov. 28 Mt. Ellis Mt. Ellis 4:00/5:30/7:00 JV boys 2:45 dismissal
Tues. Dec. 5 Helena Fire Heritage 4:00/5:30/7:00
Fri. Dec. 8 YCHS Billings 4:00/5:30/7:00 12:45 dismissal

Block made at Hampton
Inn Billings

Sat. Dec. 9 Billings Christian Billings: 4519 Grand Ave,
Billings, MT 59106

10:30/noon/1:30

Tues. Dec. 12 Manhattan Christian Heritage 4:00: freshmen boys
Tues. Dec. 19 GVHS Heritage 4:00/5:30/7:00
Fri. Jan. 5 Foothills Great Falls: MSDB 3911

Central Ave
4:00/5:30/7:00 Leave school at 12:00

Block made at Hampton
Inn Great Falls

Sat. Jan. 6 GFHS Great Falls: Rec Center 801
2nd Ave North

9:00/10:30/Noon

Fri. Jan. 12 Petra Heritage 5:00/6:30/8:00
Fri. Jan. 19 YCHS Heritage 5:00/6:30/8:00
Sat. Jan. 20 Billings Christian Heritage 9:00/10:30/12:00
Th. Jan. 25 Manhattan Christian MCS 2:30: freshmen boys Freshmen boys 1:15

dismissal
Fri. Jan. 26 Foothills Heritage 5:00/6:30/8:00
Sat. Jan. 27 GFHS Heritage 9:00/10:30/12:00
Thurs. Feb. 1 Petra Petra 4:30/6:30/8:00
Fri. Feb 2 GVHS Heritage (GVHS host) 4:00/5:30/7:00
Feb. 15-17 State Tournament Great Falls Block made at Holiday Inn

Great Falls
Feb. 23-24 MCAA All-Stars Great Falls


